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MCCAIN ORIGINAL CHOICE 1/4 LB VEGETABLE BURGER

Vegetable burger made from selected vegetables and potato coated in a crispy breadcrumb.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEFZEZETZY Internal GTIN: [EREPZETRZY Supplier : [t Suppliers Product Code : [EERZA)

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

901kJ
216kcal

Typical values per 100g : Energy 901kJ 216kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Contains May Contain Does Not

Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain
Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD

May Contain MILK

Ingredients

Each 100g portion contains:

of your reference intake.

10¢

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: EXEEE
Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for

Vegan

Per 100g

901kJ
216kCal

26g

1.8g

10g

1.1g

3.1g

3.3g

0.96g

Vegetables in varying proportions (39%) (Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Sweetcorn, Green Beans, Onion, Peppers (Red, Green)), Water, Potatoes, Dehydrated Potato, Breadcrumb (11%) (WHEAT Flour (with
Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Dextrose), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower) - in varying proportions, Batter (WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Potato Starch, Modified WHEAT Starch,

Salt, Cocoa Butter), Salt, Maltodextrin, Pepper, Yeast Extract, MUSTARD Flour, Onion Powder, Citric Acid
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